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Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 83 1st 100 TARGETS

3/3/2022 10:20:40 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 84

From

Squad Name To

BO 3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC^ 3.3 BC48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 14.1 BC419gi JGAKHALGURJIT

BO 11.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 4.5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS RK

^„8,2 BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) LD

BC 7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 5.2 NW 00001 WESSELIUS GREG RK

BC 2.4 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 19.3 BC 45378 HARDER ORV

BC 18.1 BC 42051 STARK MIKE VT

BC 10.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 7.4 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 6.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL RK

BC 17.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 16.4 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 13.5 BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN RK

BC 12.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 10.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 2.3 BC 45522 MORRISON MARK

BC 18.4 BC 12826 REYNOLDS BERNARD EL

BC 13.2 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD EL

BC 13.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY VT

BC 10.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV

BC 6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 5.4 BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR

BC 3.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 2.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON VT

BC 1.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 18.5 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 17.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 12.1 BC 36292 BROWN EDWARD EL

BC 11.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 8.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM

BC 7.1 BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN

BC 18.2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT VT

BC 17.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN

BC 17.1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 14.4 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 13.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

BC 12.2 BC 48045 WHALEN PETER

\NA 10J3 .WAjQ24a9_.SCHEEF JOSEPH _

BC 8.4 BC 48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL JR

BC 1.5 BC 49854 LAM ADRIAN RK

BC 1.2 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 17.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 16.1 80 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 11.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM SV

BC 10.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD EL

BC 6.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 11.2 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE

BC 9.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY SV
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Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 83 1st 100 TARGETS

8/3/2022 10:20:40 PM Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 84

From 25. 22. 19.

Squad Name To 27. 24.5

BO 5.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN RK 1 1 1  1 1  85

BO 3.5 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 1  1 1  85

BO 19.1 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS SV 1 1 1  1 84 1

BO 16.2 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 1 1 1  1 1  84

BO 9.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 1  1 1  1 84 1

BC 7.3 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY EL 1 1 1  1 1  84

BO 1.4 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT EL 1 1 1  1 1

BC 13.3 BC 43330 YOUNG JOHN 1  1 1  1 1  83

BC 4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN RK 1 1 1  1 1

BC 16.3 BC 02066 BARE PAT EL 1 1 1  1 1

BC 3.1 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY SV 1 1 1  1 1  82

BC 7.5 BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE 1  1 1  1 81 1

BC . 4.3 BC 24123 BURT C VT 1 1 1  1 1

BC 11.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY 1  1 1  1 80 1

BC 8.3 BC 49501 ZHU JIUNING(LEO) JR 1 1 1  1 1

BC 6.2 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN VT 1 1 1  1 1  77

BC 2.1 BC 02037 REYNOLDS DON EL 1 1 1  1 1

BC 16.5 BC 33081 BARE DAVE 1  1 1  1 1

BC 6.1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 1  1 1  1 74 1

BC 5.5 BC 49856 SMITH JENAH LD 1 1 1  1 1

BC 9.1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 1  1 1  1 73 1

BC 4.2 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA LD 1 1 1  1 1

BC 18.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J SV 1 1 1  1 72 1

BC 9.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1 1  1 72 1

BC 4.1 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE 1  1 1  1 1

BC 9.5 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT EL 1 1 1  1 1  87

BC 5.3 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK RK 1 1 1  1 1

BC 19.5 BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN EL 1 1 1  1 1  63

BC 12.4 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL 1  1 1

BC 2.5 BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF VT 1 1 1  1 1
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EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Shooter Payoff Simmary Report

Page 1

^/04/22 11:33:12 AM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER $18.13

BC 02066 BARE PAT $30.50

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID $13.87

BC 47791 BRET! KEVIN $81.22

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $30.82

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID $133.30

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $12.20

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN $146.50

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN $10.80

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN $681.58

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE $1,536.52

BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT $169.21

BC 45240 GINN TOM $17.24

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD $208.75

BC 45378 HARDER ORV $5.00

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $265.52

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $61.92

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN $558.76

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN $95.77

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $357.21

BC 35335 LEE JOON $22.12

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $503.98

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT $133.30

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS $470.34

BC 45522 MORRISON MARK $35.08

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $190.49

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $210.04

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL $18.30

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO $52.16

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED $5,541.35

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $23.11

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $227.71

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $426.65

BC 42051 STARK MIKE $45.96

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD $13.75

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $15.31

NW 00001 WESSELIUS GREG $226.25

BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE $986.50

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $59.02

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $880.82

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH $17.73

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY $30.50

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM $12.20

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $10.69

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $26.44

BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) $208.75

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $238.31

BC 48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL $18.30

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $15079.98



NameLbl Page 1

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff 8/3/2022 10:27:57 PM

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

21 HANCOCK DONALD 92 $22.50

21 MEDVEC THOMAS 93 $50.00

19 YU YANG(JUDY) 92 $22.50

95.00



NameLbl

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff

Page 1

8/3/2022 10:27:59 PM

3 Places Paid

23

22

23

23

22

Name

BRETI KEVIN

HARDER ORV

KUMAR RAJAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

WESSELIUS GREG

91

91

91

92

92

Ydg Purse

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$40.00

$40.00

95.00



NameLbl Page 1

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money-Payoff 8/3/2022 10:28:02 PM

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

26 GAKHAL GURJIT 94 $40.00

27 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $7.50

26.5 LEUNG DAVID 94 $40.00

25 STARK MIKE 91 $7.50

95.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:29:24 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 12 Entered 0 $10.00 = $120.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 47861

EC 49651

BC 49440

Grp

21.5

21

20.5

Name

FORSTER BURKE

MEDVEC THOMAS

ROOD SAMUEL

95

93

91

Ydg Purse

$60.00

$36.00

$24.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:29:32 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 16 Entered 0 $10.00 = $160.00

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 4 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 47791

EC 49009

BC 49102

BC 48127

Grp

23

23

23

22.5

Name

BRETl KEVIN' 91

KUMAR RAJAN 91

SANDHU VIKRAM 92

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 95

Ydg Purse

$24.00

$24.00

$48.00

$64.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:29:39 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 16 Entered 0 $10.00 = $160.00

Page 1

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 4 Places Paid

Grp

BC 35473

EC 41901

BC 40818

BC 48119

26

26

27

26

Name

FOOKS BRIAN 90

GAKHAL GURJIT 94

HAZEN BRIAN 91

MORRISS MICHAEL 90

Ydg Purse

$24.00

$64.00

$48.00

$24.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

25 Options - Option 2-2 44 Entered @ $12.00 = $528.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Oplk)n3-5 42 Entered @ $9.00 = $378.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event
$906.00 8/3/2022 10:30:52 PM

Grp Tot Won [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

27 $0.00 AHRENSPETER $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 88

22 $0.00 BONAR DAVID $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85

23 $18.87 BRETI KEVIN $11.31 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $7.56 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 91

25.5 $9.02 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 22 $5.87 24 $0.00 22 $0.0018 $0.00 46 $3.15 46 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 86

27 $0.00 CARTER DAVID $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 87

20 $13.20 CHEREWYK JUSTIN $13.20 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 87

26 $0.00 FADDENALAN $0.00 18 $0.0015 $0.0019 $0.00 20 $0.00 33 $0.00 M $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 72

25 $0.00 FEATHB?STONE GEOFF $0.00 20 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 84

25 $10.80 FONSECAJOHN $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $6.60 24 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 87

26 $18.86 FOOKS BRIAN $11.31 25 $0.00 20 $7.54 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

21.5 $1 04.94 FORSTER BURKE $11.31 25 $0.00 22 $15.84 24 $6.60 24 $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $63.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95

26 $34.71 GAKHALGURJIT $11.31 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $6.60 24 $7.56 48 $5.04 45 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 94

27 $5.04 G\mTm $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 43 $5.04 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

27 $91.80 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $79.20 25 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $12.60 4Z $0.00 $0.00 91

21 $53.21 HIGGS COREY $0.00 22 $5.87 24 $15.84 24 $0.0019 . $0.00 46 $31.50 48 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 89

25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 84

27 $0.00 IZOVLLBEN $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 88

21 $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 83

23 $117.06 KUMAR RAJAN $11.31 25 $39.60 25 $0.00^ $0.00 20 $63.00 $3.15 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 91

21 $13.41 LEEJOON $0.00 20 $5.87 24 $7.54 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 47 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

26.5 $48.13 LEUNG DAVID $13.20 24 $0.00 23 $7.54 23 $6.60 24 $5.04 4Z $3.15 46 $12.60 4Z $0.00 $0.00 94

21 $24.86 MEDVEG THOMAS $0.00 23 $5.87 24 $0.00 22 $6.60 24 $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

23.5 $16.78 MORRISON MARK $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $7.54 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 44 $5.04 45 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

26 $14.06 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 23 $5.87 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $5.04 4Z $3.15 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 90

20 $0.00 OTWAYDANIEL $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 45 $0.00 M $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

20 $23.19 PADOIN PAOLO $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $15.84 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $3.15 46 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

23.5 $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.0018 $0.00 20 $0.00 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00 84

22.5 $10.91 REMIASDUSAN $0.00 18 $5.87 24 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $5.04 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 86

25 $0.00 ROMAN MICHAEL $0.00 18 $0.0016 $0.00 20 $0.0019 $0.00 M $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 73

20.5 $26.63 ROUD SAMUEL $13.20 24 $5.87 24 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $7.56 48 $0.00 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 91

23 $28.93 SANDHUVIKRAM $13.20 24 $0.00 23 $7.54 23 $0.00 22 $5.04 4Z $3.15 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 92

20 $0.00 SMITH JENAH $0.00 16 $0.0015 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 M $0.00 3Z $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 74

25 $17.91 STARK MIKE $11.31 25 $0.00 22 $0.00 20 $6.60 24 $0.00 $0.00 42 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 91

21.5 $5.04 TODD REGINALD $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 45 $5.04 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89

22 $6.60 TRffATCNKO JASON $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $6.60 24 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

25 Options - Option 2 - 2 44 Entered @ $12.00 = $528.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 5 42 Entered @ $9.00 = $378.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Ewnt $906.00

Page 2

8/3/2022 10:30:53 PM

Grp Tot Won Name 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

25 $50.31 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 23 $39.60 25 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $7.56 48 $3.15 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 89

22.5 $48.77 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $11.31 25 $0.00 23 $7.54 23 $6.60 24 $7.56 $3.15 46 $12.60 4Z $0.00 $0.00 95

23 $9.02 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 22 $5.87 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 $3.15 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 89

23 $0.00 WILLSON TERRY $0.00 23 $0.0018 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 82

26.5 $10.69 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $7.54 23 $0.00^ $0.00 44 $3.15 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 88

22 $20.04 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 23 $0.0016 $15.84 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 39 $0.00 40 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 85

23.5 $0.00 YOUNG JOHN $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 M $0.00 20 $0.00 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 83

21 $0.00 YOUNGSAMANTHA $0.00 IZ $0.0019 $0.00 20 $0.0017 $0.00 36 $0.00 29 $0.00 3Z $0.00 $0.00 73

24 $53.21 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 19 $5.87 24 $15.84 24 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $31.50 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

Total Paid 25 Options $527.98

Total Paid 50 Options $378.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $905.98



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/04/22 11:13:35 AM

1 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 95 $45.75

2 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 95 $45.75

3 BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT 94 $30.50

4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 94 $30.50

5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 93 $0.00

6 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 92 $0.00

7 BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 92 $0.00

8 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 92 $0.00

9 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $0.00

10 BC 42051 STARK MIKE 91 $0.00

11 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 91 $0.00

12 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 91 $0.00

13 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 91 $0.00

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

3/04/22 11:14:08 AM

1 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN 90 $18.30

2 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 90 $18.30

3 BC 45522 MORRISON MARK 90 $18.30

4 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO 90 $18.30

5 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 90 $18.30

6 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 89 $8.71

7 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 89 $8.71

8 BC 35335 LEE JOON 89 $8.71

9 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 89 $8.71

10 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 89 $8.71

11 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 89 $8.71

12 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 89 $8.71

13 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM 88 $0.00

14 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 88 $0.00

15 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 88 $0.00

16 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 88 $0.00

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/04/22 11:15:17 AM

1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 87 $18.30

2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT 87 $18.30

3 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 87 $18.30

4 BC 48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL 87 $18.30

5 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 87 $18.30

6 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 86 $12.20

7 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 86 $12.20

8 BC 45240 GINN TOM 86 $12.20

9 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM 86 $12.20

10 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 86 $12.20

11 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 85 $0.00

12 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 85 $0.00

13 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 85 $0.00

14 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 84 $0.00

15 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 84 $0.00

16 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS 84 $0.00

17 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 84 $0.00

18 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT 84 $0.00

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/04/22 11:15:22 AM

1 BC 49669 KIRBY ROBIN 83 $91.50

2 BC 02066 BARE PAT 82 $30.50

3 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY 82 $30.50

4 BC 24123 BURTC 81 $0.00

5 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY 80 $0.00

6 BC 49501 ZHU JIUNING{LEO) 79 $0.00

7 BC 33081 BARE DAVE 74 $0.00

8 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 74 $0.00

9 BC 49856 SMITH JENAH 74 $0.00

10 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 73 $0.00

11 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA 73 $0.00

12 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 72 $0.00

13 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE 72 $0.00

14 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL 63 $0.00

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:33:02 PM

Option 5 - SPCL HIDDEN Total Playing 46 0 $10.00 = $460.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 21.5 25 22 24 24 95

3.3 EC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 22.5 25 23 23 24 95

14.1 BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT 26 25 23 22 24 94

11.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 26.5 24 23 23 24 94

4.5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 23 24 22 24 93

7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 23 24 23 23 22 92

10.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 23 21 22 25 91

7.4 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 25 23 21 22 91

6.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 23 25 25 21 20 91

1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 20.5 24 24 20 23 91

10.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN 26 25 20 23 22 90

12.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 20 23 22 22 23 90

2.3 BC 45522 MORRISON MARK 23.5 22 22 23 23 90

16.4 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO 20 22 22 24 22 90

17.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26 23 24 22 21 90

10.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 25 23 25 21 20 89

2.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON 21 20 24 23 22 89

13.2 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 21.5 22 23 22 22 89

3.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 23 22 24 22 21 89

6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 21 23 21 24 89

1.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 22 24 24 19 89

17.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 21 23 23 21 88

18.5 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 27 22 22 22 22 88

11.4 BC_ 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27 23 22 22 21 88

1  17.1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 27 23 19 22 23

!  18.2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT 24 21 20 25 21 1 87
^  1.2 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 20 24 22 21 20 j 87

;  13.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 19 24 24 20

10.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 22 24 22 18 86

11.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM 27 20 23 22 21 86

6.4 ■ BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 22.5 18 24 21 23 86

9.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 25 18 23 23 21 85

3.5 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 22 23 21 22 19 85

5.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 22 23 16 24 22 85

16.2 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 23 23 18 20 84

19.1 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS 25 20 23 21 20 84

9.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 25 20 22 19 23 84

4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 21 21 22 20 20 83

16.3 BC 02066 BARE PAT 21 23 18 18 23 82

3.1 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY 23 23 18 19 22 82

16.5 BC 33081 BARE DAVE 21 22 21 13 18 74

6.1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25.5 20 19 21 14 74

5.5 BC 49856 SMITH JENAH 20 16 15 22 21 74

9.1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 25 18 16 20 19 73

4.2 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA 21 17 19 20 17 73

9.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 18

1-1

15 19 20 72

gijlfJOliOGl ' 81



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout Total

Total In Option 39 Page

FORSTER BURKE

WILLSON CHRISTIAN

GAKHAL GURJIT

MEDVEC THOMAS

SANDHU VIKRAM

HAZEN BRIAN

BRETI KEVIN

KUMAR RAJAN

ROUD SAMUEL

FOOKS BRIAN

OTWAY DANIEL

MORRISON MARK

PADOIN PAOLO

MORRISS MICHAEL

WHITE ROBERT

TODD REGINALD

WILLSON GARTH

TREFANENKO JASON

HIGGS COREY

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

AHRENS PETER

IZOV LUBEN

CARTER DAVID

CHEREWYK JUSTIN

YURKIW HARRISON

BROTEN GERALD

GINN TOM

REMIAS DUSAN

BONAR DAVID

WOHLBERG DEAN

RAJKOWSKI TED

HORSMAN DENNIS

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

KIRBY ROBIN

WILLSON TERRY

SMITH JENAH

ROMAN MICHAEL

YOUNG SAMANTHA

FADDEN ALAN

'95^

94

93

92

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

85

85

84

84

84

83

82

74

73

73

72



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Sort 1 2 3 4

Total In Option 39 Page

Sort Sort

KUMAR RAJAN 21 20

WILLSON CHRISTIAN © 23 23 24

GAKHAL GURJIT © 23 22 24

BRETI KEVIN © 23 21 22

FORSTER BURKE © 22 24 24

FOOKS BRIAN © 20 23 22

ROUD SAMUEL 24 24 20 23

SANDHU VIKRAM 24 23 23 22

CHEREWYK JUSTIN 24 22 21 20

WHITE ROBERT 23 25 21 20

MEDVEC THOMAS 23 24 22 24

MORRISS MICHAEL 23 24 22 21

RAJKOWSKI TED 23 23 18 20

OTWAY DANIEL 23 22 22 23

IZOV LUBEN 23 22 22 21

HAZEN BRIAN 23 21 22 25

BONAR DAVID 23 21 22 19

CARTER DAVID 23 19 22 23

WILLSON TERRY 23 18 19 22

WOHLBERG DEAN 23 16 24 22

HIGGS COREY 22 24 24 19

WILLSON GARTH 22 24 22 21

BROTEN GERALD 22 24 22 18

TODD REGINALD 22 23 22 22

PADOIN PAOLO 22 22 24 22

MORRISON MARK 22 22 23 23

AHRENS PETER 22 22 22 22

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 21 23 23 21

TREFANENKO JASON 21 23 21 24

KIRBY ROBIN 21 22 20 20

GINN TOM 20 23 22 21

HORSMAN DENNIS 20 23 21 20

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 20 22 19 23

YURKIW HARRISON 19 24 24 20

REMIAS DUSAN 18 24 21 23

KUMAR RAJAN

WHITE ROBERT

YURKIW HARRISON

HIGGS COREY

MEDVEC THOMAS

MORRISS MICHAEL

WILLSON GARTH

BROTEN GERALD

REMIAS DUSAN

ROUD SAMUEL

WILLSON CHRISTIAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

GAKHAL GURJIT

TODD REGINALD

GINN TOM

TREEANENKO JASON

BRETI KEVIN

HORSMAN DENNIS

RAJKOWSKI TED

FORSTER BURKE

PADOIN PAOLO

MORRISON MARK

OTWAY DANIEL

AHRENS PETER

IZOV LUBEN

CHEREWYK JUSTIN

KIRBY ROBIN

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

HAZEN BRIAN

BONAR DAVID

FOOKS BRIAN

CARTER DAVID

YOUNG SAMANTHA

WILLSON TERRY

^ { 23

24 24 20 19

24 24 19 22

24 22 24 23

24 22 21 23

24 22 21 22

24 22 18 22

24 21 23 18

24 20 23 24

23 23 24 25

23 23 22 24

23 23 21 21

23 22 24 25

23 22 22 22

23 22 21 20

23 21 24 21

23 21 22 25

23 21 20 20

23 18 20 23

22 24 24 25

22 24 22 22

22 23 23 22

22 22 23 23

22 22 22 22

22 22 21 23

22 21 20 24

22 20 20 21

22 19 23 20

21 22 25 23

21 22 19 23

20 23 22 25

19 22 23 23

19 20 17 17

18 19 22 23

FORSTER BURKE

WOHLBERG DEAN

PADOIN PAOLO

YURKIW HARRISON

HIGGS COREY

WILLSON CHRISTIAN

MORRISON MARK

FOOKS BRIAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

HAZEN BRIAN

GAKHAL GURJIT

MEDVEC THOMAS

OTWAY DANIEL

CARTER DAVID

TODD REGINALD

AHRENS PETER

MORRISS MICHAEL

IZOV LUBEN

WILLSON GARTH

GINN TOM

SMITH JENAH

BONAR DAVID

BROTEN GERALD

TREFANENKO JASON

REMIAS DUSAN

BRETI KEVIN

KUMAR RAJAN

CHEREWYK JUSTIN

WHITE ROBERT

HORSMAN DENNIS

ROUD SAMUEL

KIRBY ROBIN

ROMAN MICHAEL

YOUNG SAMANTHA

3 4 1 2 Sort 4

0
1 2 3

m0 25 22 HAZEN BRIAN 23 21 22

i22 23 16 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 24 25 23 23

22 22 22 GAKHAL GURJIT 24 25 23 22

m 20 19 24 FORSTER BURKE 24 25 22 24

d 19 22 24 MEDVEC THOMAS 24 23 24 22

23 24 25 23 1  TREFANENKO JASON 24 21 23 21

23 23 22 22 1  ROUD SAMUEL 23 24 24 20

23 22 25 20 '1  OTWAY DANIEL 23 23 22 22

23 22 24 23 1  CARTER DAVID 23 23 19 ■ 22

23 21 21 23 1  MORRISON MARK 23 22 22 23

22 25 23 21 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 23 20 22 19

22 24 25 23 1  REMIAS DUSAN 23 18 24 21

22 24 23 24 1  BRETI KEVIN 22 25 23 21

22 23 23 22 1  FOOKS BRIAN . 22 25 20 23

22 23 23 19 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 22 24 23 23

22 22 22 23 1  WILLSON TERRY 22 23 18 19

22 22 22 22 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 22 23 16 24

22 21 23 24 1  TODD REGINALD 22 22 23 22

22 21 23 22 1  PADOIN PAOLO 22 22 22 24

22 21 22 24 1  AHRENS PETER 22 22 22 22

22 21 20 23 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 21 23 24 22

22 21 16 15 1  IZOV LUBEN 21 23 22 22

22 19 23 21 1  WILLSON GARTH 21 22 24 22

22 18 22 24 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 21 21 23 23

21 24 21 23 1  GINN TOM 21 20 23 22

21 23 18 24 1  SMITH JENAH 21 16 15 22

21 22 25 23 1  KUMAR RAJAN 20 25 25 21

21 20 25 25 1  CHEREWYK JUSTIN 20 24 22 21

21 20 24 22 1  WHITE ROBERT 20 23 25 21

21 20 23 25 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 20 23 23 18

21 20 20 23 1  KIRBY ROBIN 20 21 22 20

20 23 24 24 1  HORSMAN DENNIS 20 20 23 21

20 20 21 22 1  YURKIW HARRISON 20 19 24 24

20 19 18 16 1  FADDEN ALAN 20 18 15 19

20 17 17 19 1  BONAR DAVID 19 23 21 22



EV7 HANDICAP CHaMP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Total In Option 39 Page

Sort 1 2 3 4 Sort 2 3 4 1 Sort 3 4 1 2 Sort 4 1 2 3

ROMAN MICHAEL 18 16 20 19 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 16 24 22 23 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 19 23 20 22 1  HIGGS COREY 19 22 24 24

FADDEN ALAN 18 15 19 20 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 16 20 19 18 1  WILLSON TERRY 19 22 23 18 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 19 18 16 20

YOUNG SAMANTHA 17 19 20 17 1  SMITH JENAH 15 22 21 16 1  FADDEN ALAN 19 20 18 15 1  BROTEN GERALD 18 22 24 22

SMITH JENAH 16 15 22 21 1  FADDEN ALAN 15 19 20 18 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 18 20 23 23 1  YOUNG SAMANTHA 17 17 19 20



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Total In Option 39 Page 1

Ford Purse Printout 50 Scores

Sort 1 2 3 Sort 2 3 1 Sort 3 2 1

KUMAR RAJAN © 46 41 1 YURKIW HARRISON 0 43 1  FORSTER BURKE 0 46 47

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 48 46 47 1 HIGGS COREY © 43 46 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 47 46 48

WHITE ROBERT 48 46 41 1 FORSTER BURKE 46 48 47 1  HAZEN BRIAN 47 43 44

GAKHAL GURJIT 48 45 46 1 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 46 47 48 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 46 46 47

BRETI KEVIN 48 44 43 1 MEDVEC THOMAS 46 46 47 1  PADOIN PAOLO 46 46 44

ROUD SAMUEL 48 44 43 1 PADOIN PAOLO 46 46 44 1  GAKHAL GURJIT 46 45 48

FORSTER BURKE 47 46 48 1 SANDHU VIKRAM 46 45 47 1  MORRISON MARK 46 45 44

MEDVEC THOMAS 47 46 46 1 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 46 44 44 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 46 40 39

SANDHU VIKRAM 47 46 45 1 MORRISS MICHAEL 46 43 47 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 45 46 47

MORRISS MICHAEL 47 46 43 1 WILLSON GARTH 46 43 46 1  OTWAY DANIEL 45 44 45

HIGGS COREY 46 48 43 1 KUMAR RAJAN 46 41 50 1  TREFANENKO JASON 45 44 44

WILLSON GARTH 46 46 43 1 WHITE ROBERT 46 41 48 1  FOOKS BRIAN 45 43 45

BROTEN GERALD 46 46 40 1 BROTEN GERALD 46 40 46 1  CARTER DAVID 45 41 42

CHEREWYK JUSTIN 46 43 41 1 GAKHAL GURJIT 45 46 48 1  YURKIW HARRISON 44 48 43

RAJKOWSKI TED 46 41

00
00

MORRISON MARK 45 46 44 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44 46 44

TODD REGINALD 45 45 44 1 TODD REGINALD 45 44 45 1  TODD REGINALD 44 45 45

OTWAY DANIEL 45 44 45 1 REMIAS DUSAN 45 44 42 1  REMIAS DUSAN 44 45 42

IZOV LUBEN 45 44 43 1 GINN TOM 45 43 43 1  AHRENS PETER 44 44 44

FOOKS BRIAN 45 43 45 1 OTWAY DANIEL 44 45 45 1  HIGGS COREY 43 48 46

PADOIN PAOLO 44 46 46 1 TREFANENKO JASON 44 45 44 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 43 46 47

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44 46 44 1 AHRENS PETER 44 44 44 1  WILLSON GARTH 43 46 46

MORRISON MARK 44 45 46 1 BRETI KEVIN 44 43 48 1  GINN TOM 43 45 43

TREFANENKO JASON 44 44 45 1 ROUD SAMUEL 44 43 48 1  BRETI KEVIN 43 44 48

AHRENS PETER 44 44 44 1 IZOV LUBEN 44 43 45 1  ROUD SAMUEL 43 44 48

HAZEN BRIAN 44 43 47 1 HORSMAN DENNIS 44 41 43 1  IZOV LUBEN 43 44 45

BONAR DAVID 44 43 41 1 HAZEN BRIAN 43 47 44 1  SMITH JENAH 43 37 31

YURKIW HARRISON 43 48 44 1 FOOKS BRIAN 43 45 45 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 42 41 42

GINN TOM 43 45 43 1 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 43 41 46 1  KUMAR RAJAN 41 46 50

HORSMAN DENNIS 43 44 41 1 BONAR DAVID 43 41 44 1  WHITE ROBERT 41 46 48

KIRBY ROBIN 43 42 40 1 KIRBY ROBIN 42 40 43 1  HORSMAN DENNIS 41 44 43

REMIAS DUSAN 42 45 44 1 CARTER DAVID 41 45 42 1  CHEREWYK JUSTIN 41 43 46

CARTER DAVID 42 41 45 1 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 41 42 42 1  BONAR DAVID 41 43 44

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 42 41 42 1 RAJKOWSKI TED 41 38 46 1  WILLSON TERRY 41 37 41

WILLSON TERRY 41 37 41 1 WOHLBERG DEAN 40 46 39 1  BROTEN GERALD 40 46 46

WOHLBERG DEAN 39 40 46 1 YOUNG SAMANTHA 39 37 36 1  KIRBY ROBIN 40 42 43

YOUNG SAMANTHA 36 39 37 1 SMITH JENAH 37 43 31 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 39 36 34

ROMAN MICHAEL 34 36 39 1 WILLSON TERRY 37 41 41 1  FADDEN ALAN 39 34 33

FADDEN ALAN 33 34 39 1 ROMAN MICHAEL 36 39 34 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 38 41 46

SMITH JENAH 31 37 43 1 FADDEN ALAN 34 39 33 1  YOUNG SAMANTHA 37 39 36



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Payoff Page
3^ -ewTCLies d eA = ̂ S\Z.oo ^S9 %t.?cese

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

EC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 4 9651 MEDVEC THOMAS 1

BC 45522 MORRISON MARK

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 49856 SMITH JENAH

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN lOWL (OOjl^.g)

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

^ 1(1.00

TcrTAU



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 8/3/2022 10:48:38 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPCL Total Playing 34. 0 20 --  2 Places Group 18 To

High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name • Score Paid

3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 190 $408.00

13.1 EC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 185 $68.00

6.1 BC 48119 MORRISS' MICHAEL 185 $68.00

7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 185 $68.00

1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 185 $68.00

27

$680.00



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff

#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Number

BC 44418

Total Playing Option 32

AHRENS PETER

Total Won $18.13

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$896.00

$8.53

$9. 60

$0.00

$0.00

46

47

44

44

8/3/2022 10:57:09 PM

Total In Fifties:

Total In 1st 100:

Total In 2nd 100

Total for 200:

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Page# 1

$512.00

$128.00
$128.00

$128.00

93

88

181

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

Total Won $13.87

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$9.60 47

$4.27 46

$0.00 44

$0.00 41

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

93

85

1/8

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

Total Won $12.80

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 45

$0.00 44

$12.80 48

$0.00 43

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

89

91

180

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

Total Won $9 . 60

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$9.60 47

$0.00 44

$0.00 46

$0.00 40

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

91

86

1/7

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

Total Won $216.53

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$21.33 48

$9.60 47

$6.40 47

$64.00 48

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$19.20

$32.00

$64.00

95

95

190

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

Total Won $58.67

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$9.60 47

$4.27 46

$0.00 44

$19.20 47

1st 100

2nd 100

Total .200

$0.00

$0.00

$25.60

93

91

184

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

Total Won $4.27

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 42

$4.27 46

$0.00 43

$0.00 40

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

88

83

1/1

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

Total Won $73.60

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 45

$9.60 47

$64.00 50

$0.00 41

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

92

91

183

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS

Total Won $51.20

Fifty #1
Fifty #2

Fifty #3
Fifty #4

$0.00 43
$0.00 44

$6.40 47

$6.40 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$38.40

$0.00

87

93

180



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff

#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Number

BC 48119

Total Playing Option 32

MORRISS MICHAEL

Total Won $66.13

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$896.00

$21.33 48

$9.60 47

$6.40 47

$0.00 43

8/3/2022 10:57:09 PM

Total In Fifties:

Total In 1st 100:

Total In 2nd 100

Total for 200:

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$19.20

$0.00

$9.60

Page # 2

$512.00

$128.00

$128.00

$128.00

95

90

185

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

Total Won $133.33

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$21.33 48

$32.00 48

$0.00 43

$6.40 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$64.00

$0.00

$9.60

96

89

185

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

Total Won $10.67

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 43

$4.27 46

$0.00 44

$6.40 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

89

90

1/9

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

Total Won $88.53

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$8:53 46

$32.00 48

$12.80 48

$0.00 43

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$25.60

$0.00

$9.60

94

91

185

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

Total Won $55.47

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$9.60 47

$4.27 46

$6.40 47

$0.00 45

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$25.60

$9.60

93

92

185

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

Total Won $64.00

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 40

$0.00 43

$12.80 48

$19.20 47

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$32.00

$0.00

83

95

1/8

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

Total Won $6.40

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00 42

$0.00 43

$0.00 39

$6.40 46

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

85

85

1/0

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

Total Won $12.80

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$8.53 46

$4.27 46

$0.00 43

$0.00 44

1st 100

2nd 100

Total 200

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

92

87

1/9

Total Paid Out 9896.00
Fifties Paid: $512.00 Tot 1st 100

Tot 2nd 100

Total 200

$128.00
$128.00

$128.00



HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Special Event Entries

Mem # Name

BC 47900 YUYANG

^ (?[
Page I

YGD

19

/

Mem # Name

^9^

YGD BUYER

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T

20

BC 47943 PADOINPAOLOA

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL E

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A

BC 33081 BARE DAVE P

BC 35335 LEEJOONH

BC 49651 /MEDVEC THOMAS 21 ^ ' „S"Lr"Vv'C- v/

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBING 21 y U ^|g€>v/ l/

BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF 21.5 /

BC 24123 BURTC 21.5
/ h U l£? /

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T 21.5^ ' W'^ v/

BC 4^ggrF0RSTER BURKeT^ 21.5 ^
/

BC 48580 WILMANTOME 21.5 ^ ̂ V

VBC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 22
V/

Jjf
✓

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 22

l/ /

BC 49589 WOHLBERGDEAN 22/ fj/ 1^

1



HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Special Event Entries

Page 2

Mem # Name

BC NBOOI WESSELIUS GREG

YGD

22/

Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 22.5
V n/

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 48127 fWILLSON CHRIS

22.5
/

22.5/
.f n /

BC 49349 REMIASDUSAN 22.5
■J

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY H 23 / V IX
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 23 y trA
BC 4779/ BREn KEVI^^ 23 y 4

•"I , ? / 1/^
BC 490091 KUMAR RAJAN^ 23

/ v/

BC 49102 (SnDHU VIKRAM^ 23 y LubM /

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKITED 23.5
/ \5g) V

BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN A 23.5

BC 43330 YOUNG JOHN F 23.5 y )oS^ v/
BC 45522 MORRISON MARK I 23.5 / V/

BC 49383 BATTHARJUN 23.5 ^ ^ uA\t {tL
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 / 4^ }q n/ Uxu
BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24.5

\/ v/
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 24.5

V

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 25 ^ ^  C/c \/

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 25
y

1
BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 25 y 3 /



HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Special Event Entries

Mem # Name

BC 41440 FONSECAJOHNA

5/ (O

YGD

25 /

\
Page 3

Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 4205l(STAWrMII<^^
'  ̂

25
y \e- '  \/

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5
y ■^9^ / I

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 25.5 "Tet i/

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 26 \/ y

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 26
y >/

BC 40291 FADDENALAN 26

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26
y /

BC 4206ft LEUNG DAVID 26.5/ y

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 ./ v/

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W 27
y S v/

40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 y

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 27 / IBl 2rrv
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 27 y 4
BC 45240 GINNTOME 27 y 5:^1^ lJ v/

5te\F ^
6c. Vounj Sx«yvt«-HiQ z^i l£0
ftp, aios*^ Horsifiuui T>£iams a.5^ ?tcf' J' F

BC 45258 IZOVLUBEN

J4f5; rf-6
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EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 11:27:38 PM Page 1

Special Event - Option 7 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 61 0 10.00 - 9 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $610.00 $10276.25

Buyers Total $9666.25

Shooter Score Shooter Buyer

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 91 $20.55 -5 . U}HlTE $61.66

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 95 $513.80 $1541.40

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 92 $186.25 e.f\;iV£^ujskti $558.76

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $20.55 $61.66

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 91 $20.55 r2A5Vcotos.Vc-l $61.66

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 94 $385.35 (2-Ar'3lpot04lc-» $1156.05

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 93 $308.28 "3 .tAJHlTE $924.84

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 91 $20.55 (ZAJtotOilc-i $61.66

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 92 $186.25 U . $558.76

BC 42051 STARK MIKE 91 $20.55 $61.66

NW 00001 WESSELIUS GREG 92 $186.25 ^ .Toofc-i $558.76

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 95 $513.80 $1541.40

BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 92 $186.25 (ZA:3t€>uJS^l $558.76

$2568.98 $7707.03

•J. U)HiTE C 1B^> .SO

• M z

\S-m Wo + usb.os

.ssr8:%> = ^,5rm.3.s

4>(.e>6 4 ̂ i.GG 4 isMt.Mo



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS

# 7 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

#5 -

7/31/2022

SPCL HIDDEN

#6 - FORD PURSE

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7 - CALCUTTA

#8-

Options

BC 1.1 ROUD SAMUEL 1  RK 11234567 124 24 20 23! !  ! 91! ! 1 20.5

BC 1.2 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 1 11234567 124 22 21 20! !  ! 87! ! |20

BC 1.3HIGGS COREY 1 11234567 122 24 2419! !  ! 89! ! 121

BC 1.4CHENG VINCENT 1  el 1  4 122 21 19 22! !  ! 84! ! 1 20.5

BC 1.5 LAM ADRIAN 1  RK 118 24 23 221 !  ! 87! ! |20

"b"c" 2.1 REYNOLDS DON 1  el 122 1816 20! !  ! 76! ! 1 20

BC 2.2 LEE JOON 1  VT 112 45 7 120 24 23 22! !  ! 89! ! |21

BC 2.3 MORRISON MARK 1 11234567 122 22 23 23! !  90! !  ! |23.5

BC 2.4 HANCOCK DONALD 1 1  4 7 !24 23 21 24! !  ! 92! ! |21

BC 2.5 HANCOCK JEFF 1 VT 1  7 119240 0 ! !  ! 43! ! 1 21.5

"bc^"^ 3.1 WILLSON TERRY 1  SV 11234567 1231819 22! !  82! !  ! |23

BC 3.2WILLSON GARTH 11234567 122 24 22 21! !  89! !  ! 1 23

BC 3.3WILLSON CHRISTIAN 1 11234567 125 23 23 24! !  95! !  ! |22.5

BC 3.4F0RSTER BURKE 1 11234567 125 22 24 24! !  ! 95! ! |21.5

BC 3.5 BONAR DAVID 1 11234567 123 21 2219! !  85! !  ! |22

^Bcr~ 4.1 JOHNSON STEVE 1 1  4 118162018! !  ! 72! ! |20

BC 4.2 YOUNG SAMANTHA 1  LD 11234567 117192017! !  ! 73! ! |21

BC 4.3 BURT C 1 VT 1  4 7 121 1821 21! !  ! 81! ! |21.5

BC 4.4KIRBY ROBIN 1  RK 11234567 121 22 20 20! !  ! 83! ! |21

BC 4.5MEDVEC THOMAS 1  RK 11234567 123 24 22 24! !  ! 93! ! |21



PT .FASEMAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#2 - 25 OPTION

# 7 B/7HANDICAP CHAMP

#3 - 50 OPTION

#4 - LEWIS

#5 - SPCL HIDDEN

#6 - FORD PURSE

7/31/2022

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 - CALCUTTA

#8-

Optlons ^

BC 5.1W0HLBERG DEAN 1 RK 11234567 12316 24 221 1 851 1 |22

BC

BC

5.2WESSELIUS GREG

5.3 GRAY PATRICK

1  RK

1  RK

7 123 24 22 231

1161819121

1

1

921

1

1

651

|22

|20

BC 5.4 PENNER VICTOR 1 123 21 23 221 1 1 89! 1 20

BC 5.5SMITH JENAH 1  LD 11234567 116152221! 1 1 741 1 20

BC 6.1 RAMSAY MICHAEL 1 45 7 12019 21 141 741 1 1 |25.5

BC 6.2 ELLIS DONOVAN 1 VT 7 121 22 21 131 1 771 1 |24.5

BC

BC

6.3TREFANENKO JASON

6.4REMIAS DUSAN

1

1

11234567

11234567

121 23 21 241

118 24 21 231

1

1

891

861 1

{22

|22.5

BC 6.5 KUMAR RAJAN 1 11234567 125 25 21 201 1 91! 1 1 23

BC 7.1 GUSTASON SEAN 1 1  7 123 21 22 221 1 881 1 |23.5

BC 7.2SANDHU VIKRAM 1 11234567 124 23 23 22! 1 921 1 1 23

BC

BC

7.3 SULLIVAN HARRY

7.4BRETI KEVIN

1  EL

1

1  4 7

11234567

123 21 20 201

125 23 21 221

1

1

841

911

1

1

|22.5

|23

BC 7.5 WHITE JAMIE 1 125 2218161 811 1 1 |25

BC 8.1 YUEN WILLIAM 1 1  4 7 122 20 22 241 1 1 881 |21

BC

BC

BC

8.2YUYANG(JUDY)
8.3ZHU JIUNING(LEO)
8.4ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIE
8.5

1  LD
1  JR

1  JR

1

1  4 7

1  4

1  4

124 24 24 201

118 21 20 201

121 22 23 211

1  1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

921

791

871

1

1
119

1

1



PI .RASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASHPURSE #3-50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7-CALCUTTA

#2 - 25 OPTION #4-LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE #8-

# 7 B/7 HANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022

Options 3 2 1

BC 9.1 ROMAN MICHAEL 11234567 1181620191 731 1  1 |25

BC 9.2FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 11234567 120 22 19 23! 841 |25

BC 9.3WOODS GARRY SV 1  45 11823 2321! 851 1  1 |25

BC 9.4FADDEN ALAN VT 11234567 118151920! 721 1  1 |26

BC 9.5FINNSON ROBERT EL 1 115171916! 1 67 1  1 |24

~BC~ 10.1 WHITE ROBERT SV 11234567 123 25 21 20! 891 (25

BC 10.2BROTEN GERALD EL 11234567 122 24 22 18! 861 1  1 |25.5

WA 10.3SCHEEF JOSEPH 1 122 21 21 23! 871 1  1 |27

BC 10.4FOOKS BRIAN 11234567 125 20 23 22! 901 1  1 |26

BC 10.5HAZEN BRIAN 11234567 123 21 22 25! 911 1  1 |27

^BC^^11.1MCQUARRIE KELLY 1  4 7 12017 22 21! 801 |25

BC 11.2KAPELUCK DALE 1  7 123 22 20 20! 851 1  1 |27

BC 11.3GINN TOM SV 11234567 120 23 22 21! 861 1  1 |27

BC 11.4IZ0VLUBEN 11234567 123 22 22 21! 881 1  1 |27

BC 11.5LEUNG DAVID 1  2345 7 124 23 23 24! 941 1  1 |26.5

^BC^'12.1 BROWN EDWARD EL 1 120 23 23 22! 1 881 1 |20

BC 12.2WHALEN PETER 1 122 22 20 23! 1 871 1 |20

BC 12.30TWAY DANIEL 11234567 123 22 22 23! 1 901 1 {20

BC 12.4AGOSTINO PHIL 1  4 11611 2016! 1 631 1 |20

12.5 1 1  1 1 1  1 1



PI.F.ASF. MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1-CASH PURSE #3-50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7-CALCUTTA

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE #8-

# 7 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022

Options 3 2 1

BC 13.1 MUSTER KERRY VT 11 4 7 121 22 22 24! 1 891 1  1 |22.5

BC 132TODD REGINALD EL 11234567 122 23 22 22! 1 1 891 1 |21.5

BC 13.3 YOUNG JOHN 1123 7 121 21 21 201 1 831 1  1 |23.5

BC 13.4 YURKIW HARRISON 11234567 119 24 24 20! 1 871 1  1 1

BC 13.5 BATTH ARJUN RK 11 7 120 25 23 22! 1 901 1  1 |23.5

BC 14.1 GAKHALGURJIT 1123456 125 23 22 24! 94! 1 1  1 |26

14.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

14.3 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

BC 14.4 STEVENS DOM 1 122 22 21 221 1 871 1  1 |23

14.5 1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

15.1 1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

152 1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

15.3 1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

15.4 1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

15.5 1 1  I I 1 1  1 1

BC 16.1 WILMAN TOM 1  4 7 122 21 19 241 1 1 861 1 |21.5

BC 162 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 11234567 123 2318 201 1 841 1  1 |23.5

BC 16.3 BARE PAT EL 1  45 7 1231818 231 1 1 821 1 |21

BC 16.4 RADOIN PAOLO 11234567 122 22 24 221 1 1 901 1 |20

BC 16.5 BARE DAVE 1  45 7 122 21 13181 1 1 741 1 |21



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#2 -25 OPTION

# 7 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

#3 - 50 OPTION

#4 - LEWIS

#5 - SPCL HIDDEN

#6 - FORD PURSE

7/31/2022

Options

shootjngsportssoftware.com

#7 - CALCUTTA

#8-

BC 17.1 CARTER DAVID

BC 17.2WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 17.3OHAU PAUL

BC 17.4MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 17.5 FONSEGA JOHN

BC 18.1 STARK MIKE

BC 18.2MALTBY ROBERT

BC 18.3HILCHEYJ

BC 18.4REYNOLDS BERNARD

BC 18.5AHRENS PETER

VT

VT

SV

EL

1234567

1234567

4  7

1234567

123 7

12319 22

121 23 23

124 2019

123 24 22

122 19 22

231 87

211 88

231 86

211 901

241 87

4

45

1234567

125 22 20

121 20 25

120 2016

125 22 21

122 22 22

24! 91

21!

16! 72

21! 89

22! 88!

87

27

26.5

26

26

25

25

24

25.5

26

27

BC 19.1 HORSMAN DENNIS

19.2

BC 19.3 HARDER ORV

19.4

BC 19.5 BOWMAN BRIAN

SV 1234567 120 23 21 20! 84

I  I I

123 22 23 23! I 91

EL 5 171813! I 63

25

22

24

20.1

20.2

20.3

20.4

20.5

I  I

I  I




